Halton Rex RE6 – Chilled beam
Overview
Halton Rex 600 chilled beam is:
• Combined cooling, heating, and supply air unit for flush installation within a suspended
ceiling.
• Well suited for spaces with high cooling loads, low humidity load, and variable ventilation
requirements.
• Ideal solution for applications where high-quality environmental conditions, demand-based

The active chilled beams shall be identified by labels attached to both the active chilled beam and
the plastic packaging.
Order code
RE6/S-L-C-E; SP-TC-CE-CO-AQ-EX-ZT
S = Nozzle type
A Extra small
B Small
C Medium
D Large
E Extra large
L = Beam length (mm)
1200,+100,..,3600 (and 1720)
C = Effective/coil length (mm)
900,+100,..,3400
(See in Accessories tab table of effective length of coil
with different accessories and product options)
E = Duct connection (mm)
R2 Right (Ø125)
L2 Left (Ø125)
S2 Straight (Ø125)
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
TC = Cooling /Heating functions (Coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
CE = Coil efficiency
N Normal
25
S Standard, cooling
SL Standard, cooling, low pressure drop
SH Standard, cooling and heating
AQ = Air quality control (HAQ)
MA Manual
MO Motorised
RE Retrofit
NA Not assigned
EX = Exhaust
N No
A URH
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub products
System package Halton Workplace WRA